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AUl agdc L_,C|JLD_LLLuJJI (0 diganll Jignill agdc L_,CIJLD_LLJJJJJI 8.1
:olial jg493n ga oS dalynll agdcg (Jignill)

Contracts receivables, gross
Uneamed income

Provision for expected
credit losses
Contracts receivables, net

Current portion
Non-current portion

Finance lease

Murabaha lease

Total

31 December

31 December

31 December

31 December

31 December

31 December

2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021
SR SR SR SR SR SR
1,262,746,359 990,988,462 786,420,146 303,094,467  2,049,166,505  1,294,082,929
(246,791,920)  (191,070,950)  (158,531,235)  (53,917,144)  (405,323,155)  (244,988,094)
1,015,954,439 799,917,512 627,888,911 249,177,323  1,643,843,350  1,049,094,835
(70,330,378) (67,360,051)  (68,695,462)  (21,725,678)  (139,025,840)  (89,085,729)
945,624,061 732,557,461 559,193,449 227,451,645  1,504,817,510 960,009,106
406,540,389 357,096,576 189,947,079 79,179,322 596,487,468 436,275,898
539,083,672 375,460,885 369,246,370 148,272,323 908,330,042 523,733,208
945,624,061 732,557,461 559,193,449 227,451,645  1,504,817,510 960,009,106
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%

55%
7%
401%
134%
25%
40%
34%
115%
148%
-96%
62%
-86%
2727%

-90%

2021

116,428
26,838
(13,001)
(13,584)
(21,648)
(22,891)
(4,038)
(3,334)
(14,252)
50,518
3,599

54,117
(81)

54,036

2022

180,565
25,070
(65,106)
(31,845)
(27,012)
(31,975)
(5,415)
(7.168)
(35,328)
1,786
5,847
7,633
(2,290)

5,343
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arliemill Ailiill
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lplinai (4 cgainll ggiall ganan
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Sl Jueabiill alaaj
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alajll guac

all Laln
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